



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO.790 OF 2024

SUKHDEO S/O BUDHRAM FUNDE

VS

THE STATE OF MAH. THR. PSO PS AMGAON DIST.GONDIA AND ANOTHER

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Mr. A.S. Manohar, Advocate for the applicant/s

Mr. Badar, APP for the non-applicant/State

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR AND PRAVIN S. PATIL, JJ.

DATE : 02nd APRIL, 2025

1. Time is extended to amend the application till
04.04.2025.

2. Place this matter on **07.04.2025**.

(PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.)

(ANIL S. KILOR, J.)